
Oct 11 Oct 12 Oct 13 Oct 14 Oct 15 Oct 16

8:00

8:15

8:30

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15 Break Break

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30 Break Break

14:45 Break

15:00 Break

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15 Wrap Up Day 1 Wrap Up of Day 2

16:30

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

19:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

TAFISA International Certified Leadership Course (CLC) 

on Sports for All and Phyical Activity

Ljubljana, Slovenia - October 11 - 15, 2017 

TENTATIVE PROGRAM (SUBJECT TO CHANGES)

Morning Exercise 

Program

Morning Exercise 

Program

Arrival of Participants

Sport for All in 

Slovenia

(Patrik Perosa)

                     

Marketing & 

Communication 

(Finn Berggren)

12th Slovenian 

Congress on Sport for 

All

(for further details please 

see congress 

programme)

Sport & Human Capital 

(Finn Berggren)

Significance of TSG for 

Sport of Today          

(Wolfgang Baumann)

Group Work 

Presentation

12th Slovenian 

Congress on Sport for 

All

(for further details please 

Lunch
Departure of Speakers 

& Participants

Oral Examinations

(Groups of 2-3 students.  

15-20 minutes per 

group. / incl. Group 

Work 3 Presentations)

Closing Ceremony, 

Certificate 

Presentation & 

Farewell Event

Departure of Speakers 

& Participants

Volunteerism in Sport 

for All 

(local speaker)

Registration Lunch

Strategy Development 

in Sport for All

(Wolfgang Baumann)

Sightseeing Tour

Opening Ceremony 

Introductonary notes                 

Participant Intros.

Global Philosophy of 

Sport for All & TAFISA

(Wolfgang Baumann)

IOC Agenda 2020 

& its Significance for 

Sport for All                       

Active Cities - the 

Setting Approach 

(Wolfgang Baumann)

Group Work 1 Cont.

Lunch

Study Time Study Time

Good Governance in 

Sport 

(Janez Sodržnik)

Group Work

(Participants)
Event planing & 

development 

(Finn Berggren)

Study Time

12th Slovenian 

Congress on Sport for 

All

(for further details please 

see congress 

programme)

 


