

TAFISA International Certified Leadership Course (CLC) on Sports for All and Phylical Activity



<u>Ljubljana, Slovenia - October 11 - 15, 2017</u> TENTATIVE PROGRAM (SUBJECT TO CHANGES)

	Oct 11	Oct 12	Oct 13	Oct 14	Oct 15	Oct 16
8:00		Morning Exercise		Morning Exercise		
8:15		Program		Program		
8:30						
9:00				Group Work		
9:15 9:30	-	Sport for All in		Presentation Volunteerism in Sport		
9:45		Slovenia		for All		
		(Patrik Perosa)	12th Slovenian	(local speaker)		
10:00	Arrival of Participants	, ,	Congress on Sport for		Oral Examinations	
10:15	Airivai oi i ai ticipaitis		All	Significance of TSG for	(Groups of 2-3 students.	
10:30		Strategy Development	(for further details please		15-20 minutes per	
10:45 11:00		in Sport for All (Wolfgang Baumann)	see congress programme)	(Wolfgang Baumann)	group. / incl. Group Work 3 Presentations)	
11:15	1	Break	programme)	Break	vvoik 3 Fleschauons)	
11:30						
11:45	1	Marketing & Communication		Sport & Human Capital (Finn Berggren)		
12:00		(Finn Berggren)		(Fillif berggren)		
12:15		(Tilli Borggron)				
12:30			Lunah		Closing Ceremony,	Demanting of Charles
12:45 13:00	Registration	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Certificate Presentation &	Departure of Speakers & Participants
13:15	-				Farewell Event	α Farticipants
	0	Good Governance in	12th Slovenian		T di Oiron Evolit	
13:30	Opening Ceremony Introductonary notes	Sport	Congress on Sport for	Active Cities - the		
13:45	introductionary notes	(Janez Sodržnik)	(for further details please	Setting Approach		
14:00	Participant Intros.		see congress	(Wolfgang Baumann)		
14:15 14:30	-	Group Work	programme)	Drook		
14:30	Break Global Philosophy of	(Participants)	Break	Break Event planing &		
15:00	Sport for All & TAFISA	Break	12th Slovenian	development	Departure of Speakers	
15:15	(Wolfgang Baumann)		Congress on Sport for	(Finn Berggren)	& Participants	
15:30	IOC Agenda 2020	Group Work 1 Cont.	All			
15:45	& its Significance for	Group Work room.	(for further details please			
16:00	Sport for All	Mary Hay of Do. 2		Study Time		
16:15 16:30	Wrap Up Day 1	Wrap Up of Day 2				
17:00	Study Time	Study Time				
17:15			Sightseeing Tour			
17:30]					
17:45						
18:00						
19:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		